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Remedial Classes Time Table – Department of History  

Year – 2022-23     Semester: I 

 
SR. 
NO. 

COURSE TEACHER 
NAME 

PAPER NAME DATE TIME ROOM 
NO. 

1. B.A(Hons) 
DR. PRIYANKA 
THAKUR   

History of India-I 
(From the beginning 
to fourth century 
BCE)   

16 Feb 
17 Feb 

9.30-10.30 
102 

2. 
B.A(Prog) 
Sec-A 

DR. PRIYANKA 
THAKUR                              

HOI From earliest 
times up to c. 300 CE 

16 Feb 
17 Feb 

11.30-12.30 
110 

3. B.A(Hons) 
MR. NISHANT 
KUMAR SINGH              

Social 
Formations-  I 

16 Feb  
17 Feb 

11.30 – 12.30 
102 

4. 
B.A (Prog) 
Sec-B 

DR. GAYATRI 
CHATURVEDI                                                                                     

 HOI From earliest 
times up to c.300CE 

16 Feb 
17 Feb 

1.30-2.30 
108 

5. B.A(Hons) 
DR. MOHD 
WASIM 

History of the USA: 
Independence to 
Civil War  

16 Feb 
17 Feb 

10.30-11.30 
102 

6. 
 

B.A (Hons) 
DR. MOHD 
WASIM                                                   

Delhi Through the 
Ages 

16 Feb 
17 Feb 

2.30-3.30 
102 

7. B.A (Prog) 
Sec-A 

MR. GANESH 
PRASAD                                                                                                                           

Ancient Societies 16 Feb 
17 Feb 

1.30 – 2.30 
102 

8. B.A (Prog) 
Sec-B 

MR. GANESH 
PRASAD                                                                                                                           

Ancient Societies 16 Feb 
17 Feb 

 12.30 - 1.30 
102 

 

TEACHER-IN-CHARGE: Dr. Gayatri Chaturvedi   

DEPARTMENT: History    

ACADEMIC YEAR:  2022-2023 

SEMESTER: I 
 


